
Judge's Signatures

2016 Elevate Gym Fest
Meet Results
Mar 4-6, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 3/8/2016 10:51:54 AM

Women / XS / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Augusta Ward2048
Gym Nevada

9.075 9.550 9.5509.375 37.550
2 2 4 2T 1 

1 

Kaylie Dunster2043
Gym Nevada

9.425 9.225 9.2009.500 37.350
1 3T 2 9 2 

2 

Ocean Maldonado2093
V-Force

8.950 8.775 9.6009.600 36.925
3T 13 1 1 3 

3 

Avery Brozek2071
San Mateo

8.850 9.700 9.3008.925 36.775
7T 1 12 8 4 

4 

Tabitha Wan2020
Accel

8.775 9.225 9.3259.350 36.675
9T 3T 5 6T 5 

5 

Ava Dandridge2092
V-Force

8.850 8.650 9.3259.425 36.250
7T 17 3 6T 6 

6 

Camille Cheung2072
San Mateo

8.925 8.875 9.5508.800 36.150
5T 8T 13T 2T 7 

7 

Lilian Rumer2015
Accel

8.600 8.700 9.3509.050 35.700
13T 15 9 5 8 

8 

Brook Harper2056
Gymnastics Unltd

8.600 9.225 8.6259.075 35.525
13T 3T 6T 17 9 

9 

Grace Mejorado2060
Gymnastics Unltd

8.650 8.675 9.1509.000 35.475
12 16 10T 10 10 

10 

Caedence Scott2047
Gym Nevada

8.550 9.100 8.8758.800 35.325
16 6 13T 12T 11T

11T

Lexy Schellenger2096
V-Force

8.950 8.975 8.7758.625 35.325
3T 7 17 15 11T

11T

Elana Lopez2058
Gymnastics Unltd

8.600 8.750 8.8759.075 35.300
13T 14 6T 12T 13 

13 

Sadie Byers2042
Gym Nevada

8.925 8.800 8.4259.075 35.225
5T 12 6T 18 14 

14 

Caroline Rumer2016
Accel

7.700 8.875 9.5509.000 35.125
18 8T 10T 2T 15 

15 

Malia Thompson2033
Champion

8.775 8.825 8.8508.200 34.650
9T 10T 18 14 16 

16 

Isabel Chambers2001
Accel

7.900 8.825 9.0258.675 34.425
17 10T 16 11 17 

17 

Chelsse Terry-Tomlinson2062
Gymnastics Unltd

8.700 8.200 8.6508.800 34.350
11 18 13T 16 18 

18 
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